
 

UNIVERSITY OF KERALA 

SCHOOL OF DISTANCE EDUCATION 

M.A Economics (2017 Batch) 

List of students to remit condonation fee for Semester I,II,III,IV 
Instructions for remitting condonation fee. 

 
 

 Login to the SDE student portal 

(www.sde.keralauniversity.ac.in/sdestudentregn/student/login) using enrollment number as 

username and date of birth as password. 

 Student can use the university cash counters and Kerala university e-payment portal 

(https://pay.keralauniversity.ac.in/kupay/home --------->DEPARTMENTAL REMITTANCE ---> SCHOOL 

OF DISTANCE EDUCATION) as the payment modes. After the successful payment , please enter 

receipt details in your portal correctly after 45 minutes of successful payment. Kindly use 

separate receipts for each semester. 

 Select the option for various fee remittance. 

 Semester wise exemption /condonation fee link will be active. 

 Enter the fee details in the required fields correctly. 

 Take the print out for your reference. 

SEMESTER : I 
 

Sl.No Enrollment No. Name Of Student 

1 830171005 ANNMARY YESUDASAN 

2 830171007 ARDRA S S 

3 830171010 SUMI SIVAN 

4 830171011 ANJANA. A 

5 830171012 JIJI R N 

6 830171018 SOUMYA M S 

7 830171019 LAKSHMI.S 

8 830171023 DEVIKA .A.K 

9 830171026 GREESHMA S 

10 830171027 ATHIRA G A 

11 830171028 Haripriya A R 

12 830171030 AMRUTHA M 

13 830171032 ARYA S RAJ 

14 830171034 ARUN B 

15 830171038 ASWATHY U 

16 830171040 ASWATHY U 

17 830171041 FEBA EMMANUEL 

18 830171043 VIJI . S 

http://www.sde.keralauniversity.ac.in/sdestudentregn/student/login)
https://pay.keralauniversity.ac.in/kupay/home


19 830171045 GAYATHRI SASIDHARAN 

20 830171046 SALINI T 

21 830171047 NISILA FATHIMA N N 

22 830171054 DIVYA VINOD 

23 830171056 ANJANA MOHAN 

24 830171062 SRUTHICHANDRAN S 

25 830171065 ATHIRA K B 

26 830171067 NISHA N THAHIR 

27 830171070 MANIMEKHALA S 

28 830171074 EGIN SAMUEL 

29 830171077 MONISHA M U 

30 830171083 ANJU M 

31 830171084 ASWATHY G 

32 830171089 SOORYA M 

33 830171093 SHANIFA R 

34 830171098 BISMIYA T B 

35 830171102 AJANTHA.S 

36 830171103 PRIYANKA M 

37 830171104 SAJEEDA S 

38 830171106 VINEESH V R 

39 830171109 PRAVEEN.P 

40 830171112 NEETHU TITUS.G 

41 830171114 APARNARAM.S 

42 830171119 SOJA VENI.C.B 

43 830171121 RESMI S 

44 830171127 JINCY J S 

45 830171131 PRABHITHA.S.J 

46 830171133 ANJANA REGHU 

47 830171136 BIYANCA ROSE. A 

48 830171137 SANDHYA U 

49 830171140 JISHA A S 

50 830171148 RAJI B 

51 830171149 ARYA PRASAD 

52 830171151 SREEJA S P 

53 830171152 BOSMI C T 

54 830171157 DEEPA B NAIR 

55 830171160 FATHIMA S. BADAR 

56 830171164 ATHIRA R S NAIR 

57 830171165 VIDYA V CHANDRAN 

58 830171171 RESMI.G.S 

59 830171172 NISHA MOL P 

60 830171174 MALU S 

61 830171175 SOJA MARY .P 

62 830171176 CHANDANA S MOHAN 

63 830171179 AISWARYA. K.J. 

64 830171182 SHYNI M L 

65 830171183 Sumi K Raj 

66 830171185 DYNA C R 

67 830171186 SONIYA ASHRAF 

68 830171187 GLADSON.L.S 

69 830171188 KAVYA B R 

70 830171192 RENJINI S 



71 830171193 RAJASREE J K 

72 830171198 CHANSY S A 

73 830171206 AISWARYA MONCY 

74 830171208 DEVU M 

75 830171209 REKHA VIJAYAN R 

76 830171210 SAIDALI FATHIMA S 

77 830171215 Santhi.S 

 

SEMESTER : II 
 

Sl.No Enrollment 

No. 

Name Of Student 

1 830171007 ARDRA S S 

2 830171009 REMYA R J 

3 830171019 LAKSHMI.S 

4 830171022 ARUNIMA.M.H 

5 830171023 DEVIKA .A.K 

6 830171030 AMRUTHA M 

7 830171034 ARUN B 

8 830171052 ATHIRA Y S 

9 830171063 VISHNU V KRISHNA 

10 830171067 NISHA N THAHIR 

11 830171071 NOWFIYA. A L 

12 830171074 EGIN SAMUEL 

13 830171078 ABHIRAMI S 

14 830171084 ASWATHY G 

15 830171088 SOUMYA SANIL J 

16 830171089 SOORYA M 

17 830171095 VEENA V NAIR 

18 830171099 RAHUL SURESH S 

19 830171112 NEETHU TITUS.G 

20 830171114 APARNARAM.S 

21 830171115 VINITHA.M.K 

22 830171117 THANKACHI. S 

23 830171119 SOJA VENI.C.B 

24 830171121 RESMI S 

25 830171130 ANUPRIYA W T 

26 830171132 ASWATHY V S 

27 830171134 BINDHU S R 

28 830171136 BIYANCA ROSE. A 

29 830171137 SANDHYA U 

30 830171138 SREELEKSHMI.R 

31 830171150 MINYA FRANKLIN 

32 830171151 SREEJA S P 

33 830171155 Ajith L A 

34 830171159 ANNAPURNA. R.S 

35 830171165 VIDYA V CHANDRAN 

36 830171168 JYOTHI JOSE 

37 830171171 RESMI.G.S 

38 830171179 AISWARYA. K.J. 

39 830171184 RENJU D R 

40 830171187 GLADSON.L.S 



 

 
 
 
 
 
 

SEMESTER : III 
 

Sl.No Enrollment No. Name Of Student 

1 830171019 LAKSHMI.S 

2 830171022 ARUNIMA.M.H 

3 830171047 NISILA FATHIMA N N 

4 830171067 NISHA N THAHIR 

5 830171074 EGIN SAMUEL 

6 830171078 ABHIRAMI S 

7 830171084 ASWATHY G 

8 830171095 VEENA V NAIR 

9 830171112 NEETHU TITUS.G 

10 830171117 THANKACHI. S 

11 830171119 SOJA VENI.C.B 

12 830171121 RESMI S 

13 830171122 Vidya.M 

14 830171130 ANUPRIYA W T 

15 830171132 ASWATHY V S 

16 830171134 BINDHU S R 

17 830171137 SANDHYA U 

18 830171140 JISHA A S 

19 830171151 SREEJA S P 

20 830171159 ANNAPURNA. R.S 

21 830171165 VIDYA V CHANDRAN 

22 830171168 JYOTHI JOSE 

23 830171171 RESMI.G.S 

24 830171179 AISWARYA. K.J. 

25 830171188 KAVYA B R 

26 830171190 APARNA M 

27 830171192 RENJINI S 

28 830171193 RAJASREE J K 

29 830171195 TANIYA T 

30 830171217 SALINI V C 

41 830171188 KAVYA B R 

42 830171190 APARNA M 

43 830171192 RENJINI S 

44 830171193 RAJASREE J K 

45 830171195 TANIYA T 

46 830171206 AISWARYA MONCY 

47 830171217 SALINI V C 



SEMESTER : IV 
 

Sl.No Enrollment No. Name Of Student 

1 830171016 DIVYA. H 

2 830171019 LAKSHMI.S 

3 830171025 JIJIN J J 

4 830171047 

NISILA FATHIMA N 

N 

5 830171049 DEVI S NAIR 

6 830171051 DEVIKRISHNA V 

7 830171064 

AISWARYA 

CHANDRAN B 

8 830171067 NISHA N THAHIR 

9 830171068 SWATHY A P 

10 830171070 MANIMEKHALA S 

11 830171073 VARSHA J 

12 830171074 EGIN SAMUEL 

13 830171078 ABHIRAMI S 

14 830171079 SREELEKSHMI R 

15 830171084 ASWATHY G 

16 830171110 

VRINDA 

VAISHNAVAN 

17 830171122 Vidya.M 

18 830171129 SRUTHI C B 

19 830171140 JISHA A S 

20 830171143 REJITH R R 

21 830171144 NEETHU .S .LOUIS 

22 830171159 ANNAPURNA. R.S 

23 830171165 

VIDYA V 

CHANDRAN 

24 830171168 JYOTHI JOSE 

25 830171179 AISWARYA. K.J. 

26 830171180 BIJOY V R 

27 830171191 ARUN RAJ R P 

28 830171208 DEVU M 

 
 

 Sd/-  

  

 Director 


